General Description
The MAX5955 and MAX5956 are +1V to +13.2V dual
hot-swap controllers with independent on/off control for
complete protection of dual-supply systems. They allow
the safe insertion and removal of circuit cards into live
backplanes. The MAX5955 and MAX5956 operate
down to 1V provided one of the inputs is above 2.7V.
The discharged filter capacitors of the circuit card pro-

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 3542
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5956AEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956AEEE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956AUEE  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956AUEE+  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BEEE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BUEE  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BUEE+  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
+Denotes lead-free package.
M
A